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Midwestern Region
Michelle D. Jackson, MBA, CPCU 
Director of Sales and Sales Executive
Indianapolis, IN
(610) 251-2729
Jackson@TheInstitutes.org 

Mid-Atlantic Region
David P. Thomas, CPCU 
Vice-President of Sales
Malvern, PA
(484) 831-9086
Thomas@TheInstitutes.org

Northeast Region 
Michael Lincoln, CPCU 
Plymouth, MA
(484) 831-9125
Lincoln@TheInstitutes.org

Central Region
Jim Basilone, CPCU 
Schaumburg, IL
(484) 831-9080
Basilone@TheInstitutes.org

Southern Region 
Adenike Adeniji
Dallas, TX
(484) 831-9037
Adeniji@theinstitutes.org 

California
Insurance Educational Association
Patty Carlson 
Santa Ana, CA
(714) 689-0161
Patty@ieatraining.com

Western Region
Open
Sales@TheInstitutes.org 

New York Metro/International
Stephen G. Anderson, CPCU, ARM, SPHR 
Massapequa Park, NY
(610) 251-2194
Anderson@TheInstitutes.org

Mid-Atlantic Region 
Joanne DiNunzio 
Director of Business Development 
Moorestown, NJ
(484) 831-9004
Dinunzio@TheInstitutes.org

Hunter Fausnacht 
Director of Business Development
Broker Market 
Chicago, IL
(610) 251-2753 x7989
Fausnacht@TheInstitutes.org

Connor Harrison, CPCU
Director of Custom Solutions
(610) 644-2100 x7657
Harrison@TheInstitutes.org

Directors



TheInstitutes.org

Account Managers

Alison Riddle
Corporate Customer Relations Team Lead
Malvern, PA
(484) 831-9085
Riddle@TheInstitutes.org

Ellen O’Shea
Account Manager
Malvern, PA
(484) 831-9070
Oshea@TheInstitutes.org

Veronica Barbee
Account Manager
Malvern, PA
(484) 831-9065
Barbee@TheInstitutes.org

Sharon Richmond
Sales Operations & Support Specialist
Malvern, PA
(484) 831-9055
Richmond@TheInstitutes.org


